
 VANTAGE CAREER CENTER 
 PRE-SCHOOL LUNCH MENU (Due to product shortages, menu subject to change) 

         LUNCH PRICES ~STUDENT $3.15   

 

  Monday, April 28 

 
 
 
 
Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
Green Beans 
Mandarin Oranges 
Milk 

Tuesday, April 29 

 
 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

ZOO TRIP 
 
 
 

Wednesday, April 30 

 
 
 
 
Ham & Cheese Pocket 
Oven Roasted Parmesan 
Broccoli 
Watermelon Applesauce 
Milk 

Thursday, May 1 

 
 
 
 
Personal Cheese Pizza 
Carrots 
Grapes 
Milk 
 

 

Friday, May 2 

 

 

 

Monday, May 5 

 
 
 
 
Garlic Cheese French Bread 
Pizza 
Corn 
Mixed Fruit 
Milk 

Tuesday, May 6 

 
 
 
 
Breaded Chicken Sandwich 
Green Beans 
Apricots 
Milk 
 

 

Wednesday, May 7 

 
 
 
 
Pepperoni Pizza 
Peas 
Cinnamon Applesauce 
Milk 

 
 

 
 

Thursday, May 8 

 
 
 
 
Coney Dog 
Cauliflower 
Frozen Peach Cup 
Milk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, May 9 

 
 
 

 

(Consumption of raw eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.  Some items served may contain raw eggs) 
“All grain products are whole grain” 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider” 
 


